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(1) 
CN LC00290 - Dona Ana County 

 
A. H. Beck Foundation Company, Inc. 9014 Green Rd. Converse, TX  78109 (210) 342-5261 
ABC Concrete & Mfg. Co., Inc. 1113  West Apache #14 Farmington, NM  87401 (505) 325-8289 
Apache Construction dba Valley Fence Co. P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
AUI, Inc. P.O. Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
Bixby Electric, Inc. 521 Wheeler S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 842-5384 
CA2 Testing 17 Centro Algodones Algodones, NM  87001 (505) 718-3030 
Concrete, Inc. 5408 Mesa Drive Las Cruces, NM  88012 (575) 312-5972 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd. N.E., Ste 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Constructors, Inc. 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838 
CONTECH Engineered Solutions - NM 10504 Savoy Drive N.W. Albuquerque, NM  87114 (505) 228-5198 
El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864 
GCC Sun City Materials 181 Westgate Las Cruces, NM  88005 (575) 524-8691 
GME General Building LLC 5935 Agua Fria St. Santa Fe, NM  87507-9030 (505) 690-3563 
Jobe Materials, LP 1150 Southview Drive El Paso, TX  79928 (915) 298-9900 
La Calerita Construction LLC 5669 Charles Russell Rd. Las Cruces, NM  88011 (575) 556-1075 
Marathon Petroleum Company 1250 W. Washington St. Ste 401 Tempe, AZ  85281-1796 (602) 286-1873 
Mesa Verde Enterprises, Inc. 396 La Luz Gate Rd. Alamogordo, NM  88311 (575) 437-2995 
Morrow Enterprises, Inc. P.O. Box 1747 Las Cruces, NM  88004 (575) 526-1178 
Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Fwy N.E. Ste 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107-4789 (505) 292-0108 
Peek Traffic Corp 5825 N. Sam Houston Parkway W. Houston, TX  77086 (281) 453-0200 
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(1) 
CN LC00290 - Dona Ana County 

Continued 
 
RoadSafe Traffic Systems 6221 Chappell Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
RT Electric, Inc. 480 N 17th St. Las Cruces, NM  88005 (575) 523-9252 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Smith Engineering Company 201 N. Church St, Suite 200A Las Cruces, NM  88001 (575) 523-2395 
Traffic Signal Controls 255 Weaver Park Road #100 Longmont, CO  80501 (303) 772-2787 
Vital Consulting Group P.O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623 

(2) 
CN 6101221 - McKinley County 

 
ABC Concrete & Mfg. Co., Inc. 1113  West Apache #14 Farmington, NM  87401 (505) 325-8289 
AUI, Inc. P.O. Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
B. Jackson Construction 7022 S. Airport Road West Jordan, UT  84084 (801) 260-0988 
CA2 Testing 17 Centro Algodones Algodones, NM  87001 (505) 718-3030 
Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 13430 Northwest Fwy Houston, TX  77040-6000 (505) 508-0786 
Concrete, Inc. 5408 Mesa Drive Las Cruces, NM  88012 (575) 312-5972 
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd. N.E., Ste 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Constructors, Inc. 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838 
El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864 
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(2) 
CN 6101221 - McKinley County 

Continued 
 
Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600 
FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910 
GME General Building LLC 5935 Agua Fria St. Santa Fe, NM  87507-9030 (505) 690-3563 
Guzman Construction Solutions LLC 5700 University Blvd. S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87106 (505) 452-0663 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P.O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
Hilfiker Retaining Walls 1902 Hilfiker Lane Eureka, CA  95503 (817) 676-2231 
J & H Services, Inc. 6616 Gulton Ct. N.E. Ste. 90 Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 896-9428 
Maccaferri 10303 Governor Lane Blvd Williamsport, MD  21795 (972) 436-2974 
Marathon Petroleum Company 1250 W. Washington St. Ste 401 Tempe, AZ  85281-1796 (602) 286-1873 
Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Fwy N.E. Ste 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107- 4789 (505) 292-0108 
RoadSafe Traffic Systems 6221 Chappell Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Star Paving Co. P.O. Box 12333 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-0380 
Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. P.O. Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505 
Vital Consulting Group P.O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623 
Western Milling LLC 2765 Hwy 50 Grand Junction, CO  81503 (970) 242-3964 
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(3) 
CN 1102040 - Sierra and Socorro Counties 

 
814 Solutions LLC 5750 Pino Ave N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 872-0846 
AUI, Inc. P.O. Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
Bogan Brothers Painting Co., Inc. 3435 Vassar Drive N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 898-8000 
Concrete, Inc. 5408 Mesa Drive Las Cruces, NM  88012 (575) 312-5972 
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd. N.E., Ste 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Constructors, Inc. 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838 
El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864 
FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P.O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
Hilfiker Retaining Walls 1902 Hilfiker Lane Eureka, CA  95503 (817) 676-2231 
Maccaferri 10303 Governor Lane Blvd Williamsport, MD  21795 (972) 436-2974 
Morrow Enterprises, Inc. P.O. Box 1747 Las Cruces, NM  88004 (575) 526-1178 
Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Fwy N.E. Ste 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107-4789 (505) 292-0108 
Redbird Engineering Sales, Inc. 12015 Manchester Road Suite 39LL St. Louis, MO  63131 (314) 965-3136 
RoadSafe Traffic Systems 6221 Chappell Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Vital Consulting Group P.O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623 
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(4) 
CN 2104590R - Curry County 

 
A. H. Beck Foundation Company, Inc. 9014 Green Rd. Converse, TX  78109 (210) 342-5261 
AUI, Inc. P.O. Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
Bixby Electric, Inc. 521 Wheeler S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 842-5384 
CA2 Testing 17 Centro Algodones Algodones, NM  87001 (505) 718-3030 
Concrete, Inc. 5408 Mesa Drive Las Cruces, NM  88012 (575) 312-5972 
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd. N.E., Ste 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Constructors, Inc. 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838 
Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600 
Hilfiker Retaining Walls 1902 Hilfiker Lane Eureka, CA  95503 (817) 676-2231 
J & H Services, Inc. 6616 Gulton Ct. N.E. Ste 90 Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 896-9428 
K. Barnett & Sons, Inc. P.O. Box 960 Clovis, NM  88102-0960 (575) 762-4407 
Marathon Petroleum Company 1250 W. Washington St. Ste 401 Tempe, AZ  85281-1796 (602) 286-1873 
Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Fwy N.E. Ste 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107-4789 (505) 292-0108 
MWI, Inc. P.O. Box 30670 Albuquerque, NM  87190 (505) 508-0744 
Peek Traffic Corp 5825 N. Sam Houston Parkway W. Houston, TX  77086 (281) 453-0200 
RoadSafe Traffic Systems 6221 Chappell Rd N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Traffic Signal Controls 255 Weaver Park Road #100 Longmont, CO  80501 (303) 772-2787 
Western Milling LLC 2765 Hwy 50 Grand Junction, CO  81503 (970) 242-3964 


